
2020 MOTORSTATE OPEN
07/10/2020 - 07/12/2020

Detroit Gun Club07/14/2020

13:57:19

Event Winners Report
DBL

HONORS
 ONLY

  62 BENTON, AARON    150.00CH   99
  31 EDWARDS, BRENT    100.00RU   99
  68 PARSONS, CRAIG     75.003RD   99
   5 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE     30.00AA1   97
  10 KNIGHT, OWEN     20.00AA2   96
  65 KOOISTRA, WYATT AA3   95

  66 STEWART, MICHAEL     45.00A1   97
  43 HANSON, SOREN     30.00A2   96
  60 HILL, GENE A3   94

  58 POPE, JEFF     45.00B1   96
  24 MAGYAR, TRISH     30.00B2   96
  38 SAPICK, GREG B3   95

  15 GINGRICH, JAMES     24.00C1   92
  14 KOTT, F. JERRY     16.00C2   85
  11 WALKUP, FREDERICK C3   85

  70 KEISTER, DOUGLAS     20.00D1   80
  21 GALLOWAY, RON D2   80
  50 HERRING, COLE D3   77

  52 VERSLUYS, MAX [B  ] SJCH   87

  10 KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ] JRCH   96
  65 KOOISTRA, WYATT [AA ] JRRU   95
  47 TILLEY, NICHOLAS [A JR3   92
  53 MEYER, COLE [B  ] JR11   88

  17 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B CLCH   94
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Event Winners Report
DBL

HONORS
 ONLY

  62 BENTON, AARON [AA ] TSCH   99
  66 STEWART, MICHAEL [A TSRU   97
  63 SMITH, EDWARD [AA ] TS3   94
  17 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B TS11   94

  31 EDWARDS, BRENT [AA ] SUCH   99
  38 SAPICK, GREG [B  ] SURU   95
  26 JOHNSON, JASON [A  ] SU3   92
  39 BOURKE, STEPHEN [B  ] SU11   89

  58 POPE, JEFF [B  ] SSCH   96
  60 HILL, GENE [A  ] SSRU   94
  41 FOURNIER, JOHN [AA ] SS3   92
  27 STEWART, MICHAEL [A SS11   92

  68 PARSONS, CRAIG [AA ] SRCH   99
   5 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AA SRRU   97
  30 SUGGS, BILLY RAY [B SR3   93
  28 HERKOWITZ, JOHN [A  ] SR11   93

   6 SCHIEBEL, DAVID [AA ] VTCH   94
  54 ISRAEL, LARRY [A  ] VTRU   93
  11 WALKUP, FREDERICK [C VT3   85
  36 BROWN, WILLIAM [B  ] VT11   83

  24 MAGYAR, TRISH [B  ] LYCH   96
  17 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B LYRU   94
   1 PERRY, DEBRA [A  ] LY3   88

  11 WALKUP, FREDERICK [C MVCH   85
  59 TIMLICK, DAN [C  ] MVRU   85
   3 HAUGH, JOHN [C  ] MV3   70

  54 ISRAEL, LARRY [A  ] FRCH   93
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